Pureflow
 String wound Filter Cartridge
 Micron Rating : 0.2 - 200 micron
 Length  : 5" - 40"
 Material : Polypropylene, Cotton, Fiber glass
 Core  : Polypropylene, 304SS, 316SS
Cartridges – Introduction
• New innovation excellent protection with sheet filter.

• Wastewater Disposal
• And more …
Part Number Identification
  1 - 2 -  3 -  4
1 Material 2 Micron 3 Length 4 Core
P = Polypropylene
C = Cotton
F = Fiber glass
0.2 – 200 micron 250 mm
500 mm
750 mm
1000 mm
254 mm
508 mm
762 mm
1016 mm
P = Polypropylene
  SS = 304SS
  S2 = 316SS